
Show #A8919 (Allen Walton): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1710. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli10.00

2 1711 Tonettes Playgun Pete Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC9.00

3 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson8.00

4 1793 Just One  Mor Time Debra Simpson Debra Simpson7.00

5 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson6.00

6 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney5.00

7 1799 Dun It At The Rodeo Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk4.00

8 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen3.00

9 1819 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant2.00

10 1808 Hes Alotta Chic Christina Allard Christina Allard1.00

11 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith0.00

12 322 Fancys Irish Rocket Patrice Daley Patrice Daley0.00

13 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser0.00

14 1729 Whistle Piggin Becky Stockett Dave Or Becky Stockett0.00

15 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz0.00

1711. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli10.00

2 1663 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett9.00

3 1711 Tonettes Playgun Patrick Flaherty Oraz Holdings, LLC8.00

4 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn7.00

5 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson6.00

6 1709 First Class Custom Stephanie Ugolini Oraz Holdings, LLC5.00

7 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Joe Smith Greg & Gail Richardson4.00

8 1604 Tag Yer Shiney Emma Bates Sabrina Wilson3.00

9 1941 Heza Radical Star Gary L Roberts Dennis & Patty Ambrose2.00

10 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen1.00

11 1664 Magnum Yahtzee Morgan Dick Nancy Gillett0.00

12 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser0.00

13 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC0.00

14 1808 Hes Alotta Chic Seth Fender Christina Allard0.00

15 1697 Von Pistolero Jacinda Roybal Andrea Dynek0.00

1712. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney10.00

2 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith9.00

3 1819 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant8.00

4 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen7.00

5 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli6.00

6 1741 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe5.00

7 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser4.00

8 1678 Charlies Deliverance Kenneth Chrisman Ken & Pam Chrisman3.00

9 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson2.00

10 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz1.00



Show #A8919 (Allen Walton): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

11 322 Fancys Irish Rocket Patrice Daley Patrice Daley0.00

12 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson0.00

1713. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith10.00

2 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC9.00

3 1711 Tonettes Playgun Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC8.00

4 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen7.00

5 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Joe Smith Greg & Gail Richardson6.00

6 1709 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC5.00

7 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn4.00

8 1663 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett3.00

9 1604 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson2.00

10 1741 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe1.00



Show #A8920 (Courtney Fuller): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1710. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser10.00

2 1729 Whistle Piggin Becky Stockett Dave Or Becky Stockett9.00

3 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney8.00

4 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith7.00

5 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli6.00

6 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson5.00

7 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson4.00

8 1711 Tonettes Playgun Pete Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC3.00

9 1793 Just One  Mor Time Debra Simpson Debra Simpson2.00

10 1799 Dun It At The Rodeo Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk1.00

11 1819 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant0.00

12 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen0.00

13 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith0.00

14 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz0.00

15 1808 Hes Alotta Chic Christina Allard Christina Allard0.00

1711. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson10.00

2 1604 Tag Yer Shiney Emma Bates Sabrina Wilson9.00

3 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser8.00

4 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli7.00

5 1663 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett6.00

6 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC5.00

7 1711 Tonettes Playgun Patrick Flaherty Oraz Holdings, LLC4.00

8 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Joe Smith Greg & Gail Richardson3.00

9 1941 Heza Radical Star Gary L Roberts Dennis & Patty Ambrose2.00

10 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen1.00

11 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn0.00

12 1709 First Class Custom Stephanie Ugolini Oraz Holdings, LLC0.00

13 1664 Magnum Yahtzee Morgan Dick Nancy Gillett0.00

14 1697 Von Pistolero Jacinda Roybal Andrea Dynek0.00

15 1808 Hes Alotta Chic Seth Fender Christina Allard0.00

1712. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney10.00

2 1819 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant9.00

3 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen8.00

4 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli7.00

5 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith6.00

6 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser5.00

7 1741 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe4.00

8 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson3.00

9 1678 Charlies Deliverance Kenneth Chrisman Ken & Pam Chrisman2.00

10 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz1.00



Show #A8920 (Courtney Fuller): Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

11 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson0.00

12 1630 Commanders Secret Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert0.00

13 322 Fancys Irish Rocket Patrice Daley Patrice Daley0.00

1713. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith10.00

2 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC9.00

3 1911 AR Monkeys Charisma Joe Smith Greg & Gail Richardson8.00

4 1663 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett7.00

5 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray6.00

6 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn5.00

7 1697 Von Pistolero Jacinda Roybal Andrea Dynek4.00

8 1711 Tonettes Playgun Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC3.00

9 1718 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser2.00

10 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen1.00

11 1698 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney0.00

12 1741 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe0.00

13 1604 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson0.00

14 1709 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC0.00

15 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson0.00


